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

HICKEY BYRNE
Barristers & Solicitors

Lisa Pereira
Sales Representative

Coldwell Banker
Crampsie Realty Brokerage
3200 Deziel Drive, Unit 208
Windsor, ON
N8W 5K8

tel: (519) 251-1611
cell: (519) 980-7802
fax: (519) 251-1651
email: lisa-pereira@coldwellbanker.ca
web: http://lisapereira.com

When all you really want is a 
place to call ‘HOME’ call Lisa!

COUNTRY 
HOE DOWN
OPEN HOUSE & SALES EVENT

Tel: (519) 727-3400
Fax: (519) 727-5900
204 Patillo Rd. at Hwy. #2
RR#1, Tecumseh, ON N8N 2L9
www.leisuretrailers.com

NO TAX ON REGULAR PRICED 
PARTS & ACCESSORIES.

FREE HOT DIGGITY-DOGS & POP

Family Owned and
Operated Since 1957

FRIDAY, SEPT. 15, 16, 17
NO GST & PST ON ALL OUR RVs OR

NO PAYMENTS FOR 1 YEAR (OAC) OR
1.9% FINANCING (OAC)

SARAH
KRAUTER
Sales Representative

24 Hour Pager

“I’ll 
get you 
moving!”

519-972-1000

REALTY INC. BROKERAGE

Looking for a New Place to put your
“Home Away from Home?”

Pay for a 2007 Seasonal Site and stay
until October 31, 2006 for FREE

Our Adult RV Resort features:
Secured Entrance, Street Lights, Paved Streets, Social

Club with Committee, Cramdon’s Restaurant,
Challenging 18 Hole Golf Course & so much more.

Rates are based on 2 persons per site.

Please Call: 519-726-6176 
Toll Free: 1-866-994-9699 for details.

Wildwood Golf
& RV Resort

has a

GREAT
DEAL

for You!!

Missed the
paper?

We have lots of

back issues!

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

FOR THE GROWING FAMILY:
REDUCED $10,000 – 3-4 bdrms, 3 baths, lrg
kit w/oak cabinets & eat area, master bdrm
w/3pc bath,& walk in, familyrm w/gas f.p.,
approx 1600 sq ft on main + full finished
bsmt, 2 car att. garage, new concrete drive,
privacy fenced, sundeck & hot tub. Now only
$218,900. Call Ann*

THE ECONOMICAL WAY TO LIVE – IN
A MOBILE! – Call Ann* to see any of the
following:

44 MIRIAM – 2 bdrm, newer windows, oak
kitchen, peaked roof, carport, $54,900.

89 DANA – 2 bdrm mobile, windows, FAG,
wall air cond. $24,900.

137 DANA – 3 bdrm, fag/ca, drywall, vinyl
siding, windows, peaked roof, $55,900.

381 MALDEN N. – 3 bdrms, lg rooms,
peaked roof, sundeck, $45,000.

365 PRINCESS – 3 bdrm w/addition,
drywall, reinsulated, windows, $49,000.

340 DREW – 2 bdrm mobile, adult section.
Eat in kitchen, $27,900.

25 PAUL – 2 bdrm mobile, oak kit, private
sundeck, cul de sac, $34,900.

326 BEVERLY – 1 bdrm, livingrm, family
rm, chair lift, plumbing, $32,900.

132 STEVEN: REDUCED $29,900 – 2 bdrm,
peaked roof, siding, windows, great deck.

172 NEIL – 2 bdrm, upd. kitchen, drywall,
ceramic flr, encl. porch, $41,000.

117 STEVEN – 2 bdrm, lrg kit & eat area,
bath w/soaker tub, sundeck, $34,900.

180 NEIL – 3 bdrm, drywall, fag, c/a,
windows, siding, carpet, ceramic flr, $47,000.

169 NEIL – 3 bdrm mobile, newer kit,
ceramic flr, peaked roof in ‘06, $47,000. 

10440 CNTY RD. 34 – 4.11 ACRES + 4
bedrm home.  GFA/CA, eat-in kit, 3 car det
garage & workshop.    ASKING $295,000.
Call  NANCY* or CLARE**

2907 CNTY RD. 27 – 7.4 acres of rolling
property w/lrg 4 bedrm, 2 bath home. In
ground pool, 2 car att garage, GFA/CA.
$349,000.  Call CLARE** or NANCY* 

337 DREW – 2 bedrm mobile in Essex.  Lrg
eat-in kit, bright sunroom, C/A, peaked roof &
newer windows.  Call NANCY* or CLARE**.

JUST LISTED – 3 bdrm brick ranch on 1/2
acre on Arner for $198,000. Call Judi**

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.caLorraine Wanklin*

RUTH ANN HICKEY
Sales Representative

972-1000 
(24hr. pager)

ESSEX, JUST LISTED - 3 BDRM RANCH, IDEAL
RETIREES OR 1ST TIME BUYER, LOTS OF
UPDATES INCL. SHINGLES, FLOORING, KITCHEN.
GARAGE, $139,900. CALL RUTH ANN HICKEY,
SALES REP., 972-1000.

BROKERAGE

Big treed lot 59.5 x
212 feet, large eat in
kitchen, spacious
L/R,  3 bedrooms,
remodeled bath, vinyl
windows, newer roof,
furnace & c/air, on
ground pool, deck,
shed, patio, &
Carport
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